Scrip Code : 523021

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Shareholding Pattern

RISHI TECHTEX LTD.

Declaration

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

(G
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 3,694 4899513 4899513

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total 3,700 70,87,000 70,87,000

6 2187487 2187487

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Quarter ending :March 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

30.87

69.13

0.00

100.00

21,87,487 30.87

48,99,513 69.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

70,87,000 100.00

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

3,04,000 33.71

66.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,04,000 100.00

16,95,518

11,10,905

28,06,423

77.51

22.67

0.00

39.60

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No

No

21,87,487

45,63,490

67,50,977


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

