

Shareholding Pattern

RISHI TECHTEX LTD.

Yes/No No Yes No

Yes

No

No

Scrip Code : 523021	Quarter ending :March 2017						
	Declaration						
Particula	ar						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?							

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Lo shar No.(a)		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A)											
Promoter & Promoter Group	6	21,87,487	21,87,487	30.87	21,87,487	30.87	3,04,000	33.71	16,95,518	77.51	21,87,487
(B) Public	3,694	48,99,513	48,99,513	69.13	48,99,513	69.13		66.29	11,10,905	22.67	45,63,490
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	3,700	70,87,000	70,87,000	100.00	70,87,000	100.00	3,04,000	100.00	28,06,423	39.60	67,50,977

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.